County Name Brooks County Report 02/23/26 7:04 PM

Voter Check-in Details with

. Election Name March Primary From 02/23/26 6:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 02/23/26 8:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Precinct Check-in Party
1 RUBY SANDOVAL ALLEN 1024073022 12/17/1957 1525 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S$3.2 DEM
2 JORDYN ASHTON ALLEN 2189635910 02/24/2004 1525 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
3 SAN JUANITA BARRERA 1007157707 11/15/1960 898 S CENTER ST APT 43 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
4 ECHO RAYE BOLTON 3382765938 04/06/2007 404 W MAUPIN FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
5 CHARLES WARNER BRAY 1191173912 12/15/1993 118 CO RD 205A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
6 LINDA KAYE CARLISLE-JOHNSON 1007168117 03/07/1962 2526 S HWY 281(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
7 LYZA JANETTE CASTILLO 1173543515 09/14/1992 1204 S HWY 281 APT 7 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s$3.2 DEM
8 CHERYL CHARLES 1007156181 03/02/1976 600 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
9 MARIA VICTORIA CUELLAR 1178664758 10/07/1962 2418 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
10 BILZEN MATEO CUELLAR 1007117896 01/23/1961 2418 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 DEM
11 GERARDO DELEON 1020936170 02/27/1968 628 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
12 FELIX DELEON JR 1060325714 12/13/1966 202 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 REP
13 ANA LISA GARCIA 1007155829 10/09/1976 210 E VILLARREAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
14 JESSICA JO GARCIA 1218652383 05/12/1990 420 W TREVINO ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
15 PAUL ZAMORA GARZA 1141734054 10/23/1944 233 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S22 DEM
16 ROLANDO GARZA 1007539433 10/27/1966 815 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
17 SYLVIA GARZA 1007120337 02/15/1962 933 CO RD 203 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
18 LUCIA (LUCY) MONTALVO GARZA 1147096007 06/11/1945 233 CO RD 229 E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 REP
19 CHRISTINA ANN GARZA 1168278685 07/29/1983 2032 CO RD 401 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S4.1 DEM
20 LUCIANO GARZA SR 1007123919 09/29/1952 602 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
21 GILBERTO GUILLERMO GARZA 1163025613 11/23/1957 1319 E TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
22 TOMAS GONZALES JR 1168293162 02/09/1966 522 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
23 MARIA GONZALEZ 1007159895 10/21/1945 602 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
24 SAN JUANITA GONZALEZ 1007139028 12/11/1959 201 N CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
25 GRACIELA GARZA GUZMAN 1072690910 02/13/1962 411 WEST NOBLE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
26 ROBERTO GUZMAN 1072968544 09/30/1981 505 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
27 SELINA MAGGEE HERNANDEZ 1020915814 01/26/1977 840 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
28 ARTURO HERNANDEZ JR 1007162298 07/30/1972 711 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
29 NELDA IRIS HERNANDEZ 1014223016 02/02/1971 711 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
30 DIANA HINOJOSA 1007151723 09/28/1969 898 S CENTER ST APT 24 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
31 NOE LONGORIA 1007156012 08/27/1962 205 MAC PENA ST 131 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 REP
32 NOE LONGORIA JR 1007146520 01/13/1980 719 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s$3.2 DEM
33 LUIS JAVIER LONGORIA 1007127077 12/13/1956 811 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
34 CISTRO XAVIER LONGORIA 2184171214 10/12/2002 811 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
35 MARICELA MATA LOPEZ 1007140982 11/13/1950 615 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
36 JOSEPH ANTHONY LOPEZ 1020770335 09/05/1985 615 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
37 YOLANDA MALDONADO 1009654617 02/07/1946 1136 CO RD 201 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 DEM
38 ANNA LEE MARTINEZ 1007115046 07/05/1965 529 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
39 YOMEIDA MARTINEZ 1007127286 10/09/1957 322 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
40 ALFREDO MARTINEZ 1007544086 02/20/1957 198 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 DEM
41 ELENA G MARTINEZ 1007169575 03/06/1961 198 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s11 DEM
42 GEORGE L MARTINEZ 1007135010 01/02/1955 322 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
43 MARTIN MARTINEZ 1007161328 04/01/1967 529 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S42 DEM
44 MICHELLE CABRERA MAYFIELD 1022739676 07/17/1967 118 CO RD 205A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
45 ABRAN MENDEZ 1007158294 11/18/1975 210 W LOPEZ ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
46 FELIX TREY MORA 1143759717 06/02/1974 410 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s$3.1 DEM
47 ANN ELIZABETH PEREZ 1007124709 08/29/1958 2415 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
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Name

ROXANNA RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

MARICELDA REYES

YVONNE YVETTE REYES
BELINDA LOPEZ ROBLEDO
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
REYNALDO RODRIGUEZ
MARIA GRACIELA RODRIGUEZ
ANNA ROMO

IRENE DELBOSQUE SAUCEDA
JACK DENTON STORY
CHRISTINA VIRGINIA TIJERINA
VERONICA RENEE TIJERINA
ROEL TREVINO

NORBERTO VASQUEZ JR
MARIA CARMEN VILLA
ISMAEL VILLA

ERNESTO VILLARREAL Ill
BLANCA A VILLARREAL
REBECCA E WEST
CLAIBORNE C WEST

DAVID ZARATE

State ID

1007144259
1007132032
1007120183
1007160859
1182461326
1007159174
1007131330
1007148901
1007116522
1147167697
1007118649
1007152702
1148440469
1007124093
1007137845
1031421110
1007332897
1007128308
1007128279
1053016776
1053536271
1007127825

DOB

07/07/1980
10/12/1956
07/20/1954
03/04/1967
08/12/1961
01/15/1951
10/06/1945
10/14/1978
11/26/1965
08/21/1964
01/10/1962
08/11/1944
02/24/1981
05/04/1959
04/09/1955
09/19/1971
06/07/1958
12/29/1947
04/10/1949
10/13/1959
03/27/1958
12/07/1948

Address

200 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2712 S HWY 281(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
157 E TEXAS AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

407 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1107 S ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

604 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

311 BOYKIN RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

311 BOYKIN RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

322 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1319 E TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

701 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

728 CO RD 102 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

324 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

535 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

608 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2236 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2236 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
624 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

624 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

4224 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

4224 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

207 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
S4.2
S§3.1
S$3.2
S12
S3.2
S12
S31
S31
S4.2
S12
S4.2
S11
S3.1
S$3.2
S1.2
S11
S11
S4.2
S4.2
S4.1
S41
S$3.2

Check-in Party
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
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