

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Brooks County	Report	02/23/26 7:04 PM
Election Name	March Primary Election	From	02/23/26 6:00 AM
Election Type	Primary	To	02/23/26 8:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
1	RUBY SANDOVAL ALLEN	1024073022	12/17/1957	1525 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
2	JORDYN ASHTON ALLEN	2189635910	02/24/2004	1525 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
3	SAN JUANITA BARRERA	1007157707	11/15/1960	898 S CENTER ST APT 43 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
4	ECHO RAYE BOLTON	3382765938	04/06/2007	404 W MAUPIN FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
5	CHARLES WARNER BRAY	1191173912	12/15/1993	118 CO RD 205A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
6	LINDA KAYE CARLISLE-JOHNSON	1007168117	03/07/1962	2526 S HWY 281(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
7	LYZA JANETTE CASTILLO	1173543515	09/14/1992	1204 S HWY 281 APT 7 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
8	CHERYL CHARLES	1007156181	03/02/1976	600 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
9	MARIA VICTORIA CUELLAR	1178664758	10/07/1962	2418 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
10	BILZEN MATEO CUELLAR	1007117896	01/23/1961	2418 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
11	GERARDO DELEON	1020936170	02/27/1968	628 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
12	FELIX DELEON JR	1060325714	12/13/1966	202 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
13	ANA LISA GARCIA	1007155829	10/09/1976	210 E VILLARREAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
14	JESSICA JO GARCIA	1218652383	05/12/1990	420 W TREVINO ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
15	PAUL ZAMORA GARZA	1141734054	10/23/1944	233 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
16	ROLANDO GARZA	1007539433	10/27/1966	815 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
17	SYLVIA GARZA	1007120337	02/15/1962	933 CO RD 203 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
18	LUCIA (LUCY) MONTALVO GARZA	1147096007	06/11/1945	233 CO RD 229 E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
19	CHRISTINA ANN GARZA	1168278685	07/29/1983	2032 CO RD 401 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355	S 4.1	DEM
20	LUCIANO GARZA SR	1007123919	09/29/1952	602 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
21	GILBERTO GUILLERMO GARZA	1163025613	11/23/1957	1319 E TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	REP
22	TOMAS GONZALES JR	1168293162	02/09/1966	522 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
23	MARIA GONZALEZ	1007159895	10/21/1945	602 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	REP
24	SAN JUANITA GONZALEZ	1007139028	12/11/1959	201 N CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
25	GRACIELA GARZA GUZMAN	1072690910	02/13/1962	411 WEST NOBLE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
26	ROBERTO GUZMAN	1072968544	09/30/1981	505 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
27	SELINA MAGGEE HERNANDEZ	1020915814	01/26/1977	840 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
28	ARTURO HERNANDEZ JR	1007162298	07/30/1972	711 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
29	NELDA IRIS HERNANDEZ	1014223016	02/02/1971	711 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
30	DIANA HINOJOSA	1007151723	09/28/1969	898 S CENTER ST APT 24 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
31	NOE LONGORIA	1007156012	08/27/1962	205 MAC PENA ST 131 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
32	NOE LONGORIA JR	1007146520	01/13/1980	719 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
33	LUIS JAVIER LONGORIA	1007127077	12/13/1956	811 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
34	CISTRO XAVIER LONGORIA	2184171214	10/12/2002	811 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
35	MARICELA MATA LOPEZ	1007140982	11/13/1950	615 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
36	JOSEPH ANTHONY LOPEZ	1020770335	09/05/1985	615 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
37	YOLANDA MALDONADO	1009654617	02/07/1946	1136 CO RD 201 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
38	ANNA LEE MARTINEZ	1007115046	07/05/1965	529 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
39	YOMEIDA MARTINEZ	1007127286	10/09/1957	322 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
40	ALFREDO MARTINEZ	1007544086	02/20/1957	198 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
41	ELENA G MARTINEZ	1007169575	03/06/1961	198 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
42	GEORGE L MARTINEZ	1007135010	01/02/1955	322 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
43	MARTIN MARTINEZ	1007161328	04/01/1967	529 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
44	MICHELLE CABRERA MAYFIELD	1022739676	07/17/1967	118 CO RD 205A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
45	ABRAN MENDEZ	1007158294	11/18/1975	210 W LOPEZ ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
46	FELIX TREY MORA	1143759717	06/02/1974	410 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
47	ANN ELIZABETH PEREZ	1007124709	08/29/1958	2415 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
48	ROXANNA RAMIREZ	1007144259	07/07/1980	200 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
49	ROQUE RAMIREZ	1007132032	10/12/1956	2712 S HWY 281(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
50	MARICELDA REYES	1007120183	07/20/1954	157 E TEXAS AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	REP
51	YVONNE YVETTE REYES	1007160859	03/04/1967	407 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
52	BELINDA LOPEZ ROBLEDO	1182461326	08/12/1961	1107 S ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
53	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	1007159174	01/15/1951	604 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
54	REYNALDO RODRIGUEZ	1007131330	10/06/1945	311 BOYKIN RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
55	MARIA GRACIELA RODRIGUEZ	1007148901	10/14/1978	311 BOYKIN RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
56	ANNA ROMO	1007116522	11/26/1965	322 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
57	IRENE DELBOSQUE SAUCEDA	1147167697	08/21/1964	1319 E TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
58	JACK DENTON STORY	1007118649	01/10/1962	701 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
59	CHRISTINA VIRGINIA TIJERINA	1007152702	08/11/1944	728 CO RD 102 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
60	VERONICA RENEE TIJERINA	1148440469	02/24/1981	324 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
61	ROEL TREVINO	1007124093	05/04/1959	535 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
62	NORBERTO VASQUEZ JR	1007137845	04/09/1955	608 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
63	MARIA CARMEN VILLA	1031421110	09/19/1971	2236 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
64	ISMAEL VILLA	1007332897	06/07/1958	2236 W HWY 285(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
65	ERNESTO VILLARREAL III	1007128308	12/29/1947	624 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
66	BLANCA A VILLARREAL	1007128279	04/10/1949	624 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
67	REBECCA E WEST	1053016776	10/13/1959	4224 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.1	REP
68	CLAIBORNE C WEST	1053536271	03/27/1958	4224 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.1	REP
69	DAVID ZARATE	1007127825	12/07/1948	207 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM